CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
January 17, 2022

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: | /I/L /25752 2

[3
SIGNATURE: /@ /\\/’_‘

871,291.40

275,198.22
423,852.76
100,760.45
45,603.10
19,248.96
4,500.00

2,127.91



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/13/22

TIME: 16:11:

15

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G430’ and transact.ck_date=’20220117 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 01/13/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:11:15 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G430’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220117 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV = —=——— DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91897 01/17/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 400.00
105100 91897 01/17/22 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 400.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,625.00
105100 91898 01/17/22 14595 CFA SOFTWARE, INC 010925 INVOICE #14760 DATED 1 0.00 2,995.00
105100 91899 01/17/22 12319 CHICAGO METRO AGENCY FOR 010110 FY 2022 LOCAL CONTRIBU 0.00 1,029.88
105100 91900 01/17/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
105100 91900 01/17/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.65
105100 91900 01/17/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 91900 01/17/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 18.20
105100 91900 01/17/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 12.05
105100 91900 01/17/22 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 15.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 86.45
105100 91901 01/17/22 14733 CLEAN EARTH ENVIRONMENTA 010613 INVOICE # 74303340325 0.00 612.11
105100 91902 01/17/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010503 1/5-2/4/22 0.00 384.90
105100 91902 01/17/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 12/20-1/19/22 0.00 217.75
105100 91902 01/17/22 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 12/19-1/18/22 0.00 88.40
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 691.05
105100 91903 01/17/22 151 COMED 010926 11/15-12/16/21 0.00 283.24
105100 91903 01/17/22 151 COMED 010926 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 2,906.51
105100 91903 01/17/22 151 COMED 010926 10/27-12/30/21 0.00 5,642.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 8,832.31
105100 91904 01/17/22 15014 COMLABS GOVERNMENT SYSTE 010613 INVOICE # 22002 0.00 762.00
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/10-12/13/21 0.00 26.01
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 11/10-12/13/21 0.00 106.22
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 11/10-12/13/21 0.00 120.02
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 731013
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 81.57
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 24.99
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 1,028.14
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 518.11
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 11/10-12/13/21 0.00 543.81
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 20.36
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 11/10-12/13/21 0.00 185.84
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/10-12/13/21 0.00 32.12
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 13.20
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 11/11-12/14/21 0.00 80.37
105100 91905 01/17/22 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 11/10-12/13/21 0.00 143.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,997.33
105100 91906 01/17/22 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 25,793.66
105100 91906 01/17/22 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 3,555.12
105100 91906 01/17/22 10870 COMPASS MINERALS 083453 PURCHASE OF UP TO 3,90 0.00 3,432.61

0.00 32,781.39

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 01/13/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:11:15 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G430’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220117 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV = =—==—- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91907 01/17/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 CISCO MERAKI MR36 WIRE 0.00 1,469.88
105100 91907 01/17/22 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 MERAKI CISCO MERAKI EN 0.00 540.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,009.88
105100 91908 01/17/22 13783 CONRAD POLYGRAPH, INC 010501 INVOICE 4776 POLY POL 0.00 160.00
105100 91909 01/17/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053443 11/9-12/17/21 0.00 4,093.44
105100 91909 01/17/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063448 11/9-12/17/21 0.00 12,557.27
105100 91909 01/17/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 063447 11/9-12/17/21 0.00 26,999.87
105100 91909 01/17/22 11805 CONSTELLATION NEWENERGY, 053440 11/9-12/17/21 0.00 194 .46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 43,845.04
105100 91910 01/17/22 14543 CONTROLS CENTRAL 010921 INVOICE #291512 DATED 0.00 163.11
105100 91911 01/17/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 3,417.50
105100 91911 01/17/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 281.25
105100 91911 01/17/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 1,822.50
105100 91911 01/17/22 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 281.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,802.91
105100 91912 01/17/22 12645 DAN OR LINDA CURCIO 0100 REFUND OF RENTAL LICEN 0.00 238.50
105100 91913 01/17/22 14405 CURRAN CONTRACTING COMPA 083453 QUOTE DATED 11-30-20 - 0.00 2,747.78
105100 91914 01/17/22 15433 DQE INC. 010613 QUOTE # 108737 0.00 593.28
105100 91915 01/17/22 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE # 17897 0.00 6,387.03
105100 91915 01/17/22 4175 DU-COMM 010613 INVOICE # 17941 0.00 134,958.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 141,345.28
105100 91916 01/17/22 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE # 13824 0.00 445.00
105100 91917 01/17/22 5441 DUPAGE COUNTY CHIEFS OF 010613 DUPAGE CHIEFS MEMBERSH 0.00 275.00
105100 91917 01/17/22 5441 DUPAGE COUNTY CHIEFS OF 010613 DUPAGE CHIEFS MEMBERSH 0.00 275.00
105100 91917 01/17/22 5441 DUPAGE COUNTY CHIEFS OF 010613 DUPAGE CHIEFS MEMBERSH 0.00 275.00
105100 91917 01/17/22 5441 DUPAGE COUNTY CHIEFS OF 010613 DUPAGE CHIEFS MEMBERSH 0.00 275.00
105100 91917 01/17/22 5441 DUPAGE COUNTY CHIEFS OF 010613 DUPAGE CHIEFS MEMBERSH 0.00 275.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,375.00
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 PART #600.08 - BULLOG 0.00 3,560.00
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 PART #36.100 - ROTODRI 0.00 615.00
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 PART #550.04004 - HYDR 0.00 1,055.00
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 72" LANCE HYDROEXCAVAT 0.00 72.25
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 IN LINE HANDGUN CLEANI 0.00 177.78
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 PART #AF2083T88 - ADAP 0.00 4.22
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 PART #621-0706 - QUICK 0.00 249.36
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 PART #621-0705 - QUICK 0.00 39.64
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 FREIGHT IS NOT INCLUDE 0.00 78.02
105100 91918 01/17/22 9839 EJ EQUIPMENT INC. 053443 CREDIT 0.00 -298.82
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,552.45
105100 91919 01/17/22 14146 ELINEUP, LLC 010613 INVOICE # 1054 0.00 600.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 01/13/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:11:15 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G430’ and transact.ck date=’20220117 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---- VENDOR - DEPT-DIV = ———-- DESCRIPTION--———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91920 01/17/22 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 INVOICE #2012566 DATED 0.00 518.65
105100 91921 01/17/22 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 CLEANER & DEGREASER 0.00 120.31
105100 91921 01/17/22 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 CLEANER & DEGREASER 0.00 120.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 240.61
105100 91922 01/17/22 4554 FLEET SAFETY SUPPLY 010925 INVOICE #78373 DATED 1 0.00 470.37
105100 91923 01/17/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 INVOICE #451045 DATED 0.00 350.00
105100 91923 01/17/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 063447 INVOICE #451045 DATED 0.00 350.00
105100 91923 01/17/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #451322 DATED 0.00 219.87
105100 91923 01/17/22 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 010921 INVOICE #451323 DATED 0.00 305.01
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,224.88
105100 91924 01/17/22 4997 FLOW-TECHNICS 053443 2021 LIFT STATION INSP 0.00 13,412.50
105100 91925 01/17/22 14924 FULTON SIREN SERVICES 010614 INVOICE # 2144 0.00 753.97
105100 91926 01/17/22 15474 GALVAN, JAIME 28 LOI REFUND FOR 136 E P 0.00 1,500.00
105100 91927 01/17/22 15475 GALVAN, MARIO 28 LOI REFUND FOR 238 N O 0.00 1,500.00
105100 91928 01/17/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,001 GALS RFG 89 & 4, 0.00 11,083.68
105100 91928 01/17/22 15084 GAS DEPOT 01 4,001 GALS RFG 89 & 4, 0.00 12,508.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 23,592.38
105100 91929 01/17/22 3174 STEVE GOTTLIEB 010614 INVOICE # 335445 0.00 325.00
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 CARPET RUNNER 0.00 227.08
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RUBBER MAT 0.00 272.16
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 093454 HOSE CLAMP 0.00 153.96
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010924 PUNCH & CHISEL SET 0.00 199.25
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 LOCKSET 0.00 269.86
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RUBBER BOOTS 0.00 -71.32
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RUBBER BOOTS 0.00 71.32
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 BRAIDED STRAP 0.00 -20.83
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 010921 RUBBER BOOTS 0.00 71.32
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 063448 LED BULB 0.00 290.50
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 053443 GLOVES 0.00 249.84
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 053443 HOOKS AND GAUGE 0.00 83.19
105100 91930 01/17/22 2013 GRAINGER 053443 HEATER 0.00 205.94
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,002.27
105100 91931 01/17/22 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 063448 INVOICE #9324904636 DA 0.00 102.66
105100 993" 01/17/22 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 010921 INVOICE #9324506127 DA 0.00 129.00
105100 91931 01/17/22 11333 GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO., IN 063448 INVOICE #9324682837 DA 0.00 244 .29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 475.95
105100 91932 01/17/22 14830 GROOT, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 2,773.52

105100 91933 01/17/22 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 786 0.00 243 .46



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/13/22

TIME: 16:11:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G430’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

VENDOR DEPT-DIV
561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925
11307 HEALTHSMART 010501
5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110
15170 HORVATH, ROCKY 063447
3834 IGFOA 010502
6520 ILGISA 010504
15203 ILLINOIS PHLEBOTOMY SERV 010613
12008 ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA 063448
11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063447
11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 010924
13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925
13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925
13555 JX ENTERPRISES, INC 010925
665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922
665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922
665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922
2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613
11415 LAYNE CHRISTENSEN COMPAN 063447
10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613
8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613
8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613
12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 093454
231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063448
5000 MEADE, INC 083453
6601 MENARDS 063448
6601 MENARDS 053443
11109 METTLER-TOLEDO, INC. 063448
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6

DATE: 01/13/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:11:15 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G430’ and transact.ck_date=’'20220117 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR: DEPT-DIV = ——=—- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91953 01/17/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 5,012.81
105100 91953 01/17/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,867.54
105100 91953 01/17/22 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 4,821.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,702.12
105100 91954 01/17/22 5366 MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, 010925 INVOICE #333941 DATED 0.00 435.80
105100 91955 01/17/22 11264 JOE MUNDER 063448 REIMBURSEMENT TO JOE M 0.00 60.00
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 DEC 2021 0.00 =21
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 DEC 2021 0.00 121.45
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 DEC 2021 0.00 46.32
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 083453 DEC 2021 0.00 54.42
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 DEC 2021 0.00 31.45
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 170.60
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063448 CARHARTT & DICKIES JEA 0.00 22.60
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 DEC 2021 0.00 14.38
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 DEC 2021 0.00 48.96
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 DEC 2021 0.00 4.49
105100 91956 01/17/22 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 DEC 2021 0.00 102.57
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 688.45
105100 91957 01/17/22 12775 N.A.R. TOWING 010613 INVOICE #36920 0.00 591.00
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 312 0.00 38.08
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 RETURN 0.00 -57.63
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK FOR 757 0.00 17.01
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -342.15
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 TOOLS 0.00 101.64
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 152.23
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 82.20
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 286.14
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SHOP SUPPLIES 0.00 17.76
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 SUPPLIES 0.00 135.89
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 INVOICE #4496-161334 D 0.00 456.69
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 063447 CREDIT 0.00 -9.82
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 742 0.00 42.17
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 STOCK 0.00 22.02
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 053443 BATTERY 0.00 214.92
105100 91958 01/17/22 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 341 0.00 66.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,223.66
105100 91959 01/17/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 12/6-1/6/22 0.00 176.47
105100 91959 01/17/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 12/2-1/4/22 0.00 62.85
105100 91959 01/17/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 12/3-1/5/22 0.00 179.22
105100 91959 01/17/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 12/1-1/3/22 0.00 59.48
105100 91959 01/17/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 12/1-1/3/22 0.00 64.52
105100 91959 01/17/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 12/2-1/4/22 0.00 914.96
105100 91959 01/17/22 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 12/2/1/4/22 0.00 815.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,272.65



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 7

DATE: 01/13/22 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 16:11:15 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G430’ and transact.ck_date=’20220117 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 12/21
FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -------- VENDOR DEPT-DIV ~ ———-—- DESCRIPTION-—-—--— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 91960 01/17/22 11423 OLIN CHLOR-ALKALI PRODUC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 3,192.16
105100 91961 01/17/22 11024 OLSSON ROOFING COMPANY, 063448 REPAIRS AS NOTED IN RO 0.00 3,955.00
105100 91962 01/17/22 14569 ORKIN 063448 INVOICE #16561584 DATE 0.00 70.00
105100 91962 01/17/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 INVOICE #16575837 DATE 0.00 55.00
105100 91962 01/17/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 INVOICE #21992767 DATE 0.00 52.00
105100 91962 01/17/22 14569 ORKIN 010921 INVOICE #219922768 DAT 0.00 68.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 245.00
105100 91963 01/17/22 12671 PEOPLE MADE VISIBLE, INC 010110 2022 CITY CONTRIBUTION 0.00 17,500.00
105100 91964 01/17/22 15473 PEREZ, OSVALDO 28 LOI REFUND FOR 122 SOP 0.00 1,500.00
105100 91965 01/17/22 14816 PIT STOP 010207 TURNER JUNCTION WASTE 0.00 668.00
105100 91965 01/17/22 14816 PIT STOP 093454 2021 FROSTY 5K PORTOS 0.00 275.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 943.00
105100 91966 01/17/22 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPTS 0.00 1,397.45
105100 91966 01/17/22 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 EXPEDITED TRANSCRIPT O 0.00 2,019.41
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,416.86
105100 91967 01/17/22 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 INVOICE #640095612 DAT 0.00 1,331.42
105100 91967 01/17/22 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 STOCK 0.00 176.50
105100 91967 01/17/22 3714 POMP’S TIRE SERVICE, INC 010925 787 0.00 65.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,573.42
105100 91968 01/17/22 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 010510 REFILL POSTAGE 0.00 300.00
105100 91968 01/17/22 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 053443 REFILL POSTAGE 0.00 300.00
105100 91968 01/17/22 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 063447 REFILL POSTAGE 0.00 300.00
105100 91968 01/17/22 4450 RESERVE ACCOUNT 433476 REFILL POSTAGE 0.00 300.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,200.00
105100 91969 01/17/22 15434 RAE REPORTING, LTD. 010501 INVOICE 2021-354 TRANS 0.00 530.00
105100 91970 01/17/22 14829 RAPID TRANSPORT TOWING, 010613 INVOICE # 3773 0.00 345.00
105100 91971 01/17/22 15447 REALWHEELS RWC, INC. 010925 INVOICE #252149 DATED 0.00 376.04
105100 91972 01/17/22 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 BEARING KIT 0.00 192.87
105100 91972 01/17/22 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 MOTOR 0.00 203.13
105100 91972 01/17/22 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 PUMP KIT 0.00 266.95
105100 91972 01/17/22 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 MOTOR 0.00 203.13
105100 91972 01/17/22 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #230504 DATED 0.00 380.54
105100 91972 01/17/22 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #230508 DATED 0.00 993.90
105100 91972 01/17/22 11970 REGIONAL TRUCK EQUIPMENT 010925 INVOICE #230509 DATED 0.00 993.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,234.42
105100 91973 01/17/22 12384 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS 083453 ITEM #100-WT12HI-P - T 0.00 2,137.50
105100 91973 01/17/22 12384 ROADSAFE TRAFFIC SYSTEMS 083453 FREIGHT 0.00 225.00
0.00 2,362.50

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 01/13/22

TIME: 16:11:

15

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G430’ and transact.ck_date=’20220117 00:00:00.000'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

12/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100

91974

91975
91975
91975
91975
91975

91976

91977
91977

91978
91978

91979

91980
91980
91980
91980
91980
91980

91981
91981
91981

91982
91983
91984
91985
91986

91987
91987
91987
91987
91987
91987
91987
91987

ISSUE DT
01/17/22

01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22

01/17/22

01/17/22
01/17/22

01/17/22
01/17/22

01/17/22

01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22

01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22

01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22

01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22
01/17/22

VENDOR DEPT-DIV

15005 RPM INC. DBA JERRY’S WEL 063447